Interactive spec sheet with links to larger images and spec sheets of accessories
LL8R
DESCRIPTION
8" Round Recessed LED With Integral Applications
Driver In Connection Box Energy Used
Commercial Grade Quality Built to Last Color Temperature K
Light Output lm
FEATURES & BENEFITS Equivalent

model # LLL-LD40WH
Goof Ring White OD 10 1/2"
ORDERING GUIDE model # GR810
CCT Trim
LL8R-30K-WH 3000K White
LL8R-40K-WH 4000K White COMPLIANCE
LL8R-50K-WH 5000K White Type IC
LL8R-30K-BK 3000K Black Air-Tight
LL8R-40K-BK 4000K Black Wet Location
LL8R-50K-BK 5000K Black
250 H Street # 301, Blaine WA 98230  tel 360-200-5500
Hainesport NJ, Naples FL, Vancouver WA warehouses
Lotus LED Lights CANADA
1080 Cliveden Ave #6, Delta BC V3M 6J6 tel 604-538-3090
Delta BC & Mississauga ON
8" Round Commercial Recessed LED 40W
Project:
Location:
mailing addresses
        347V AC                  0-10V Dimmable
0.95
Max 5 No 12 AWG or 8 No 14 AWG
Insulated Ceilings, Wet Locations
IP 65
Yes
-40°F (-40°C) to +104°F (+40°C)
Lotus LED Lights USA www.LotusLEDLights.com
Model #:                                                                            Qty:
High Ceilings Recessed Mount
80
        120V-277V AC         0-10V Dimmable
Notes:
AVAILABLE TRIMS
  Type IC, Air-Tight & Wet
SPECIFICATION
 40 W
3000     |     4000     |    5000
4500     |      4700    |    4940
75 W MH HPS
45°
70% Light Output at 50,000 Hours
cULus
5 Year